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GSA SIN # 711-18 Pending

• Conference, collaborative, task and stool seating 
• One-piece mesh back and seat
• Integrated intuitive control
• Supports multiple sit positions 
• Polished aluminum base standard
• Choice of two frame colors with coordinating mesh 
• Warranted to 300 lbs. 

omnia
artistic. simple. beautiful.

PACKAGING NOTES

CODE DESCRIPTION LIST UPCHARGE

AB ASSEMBLED IN BAG $0

BAC BACK ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $0

DESCRIPTIONMODEL CONTROL MESH FEATURES DIMENSIONS

SIMPLE WEIGHT  
BALANCED CONTROL 

Use for a variety of general office 
task seating, including private 
office and conference seating                       

2860 Z2

M

750

8" STOOL SIMPLE WEIGHT  
BALANCED CONTROL  

Use for work surfaces up to  
36 inches          

2868 Z2

M

875

 

10" STOOL SIMPLE WEIGHT  
BALANCED CONTROL

Use for work surfaces up to  
42 inches         

2866 Z2 M

875

•  Weight balanced tension adjustment  
    utilizes weight of user
•  Integrated control with fingertip levers
•  Pneumatic seat and height adjustment
•  Upright position tilt lock

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

26.O

26.0

37.5-42.5

21.0

18.0

15.5-20.0

18.5

23.0

N/A

21.0 LB

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

26.O

26.0

43.0-51.0

21.0

18.0

20.5-28.5

18.5

23.0

N/A

26.0 LB

26.O

26.0

46.5-57.0

21.0

18.0

24.5-34.5

18.5

23.0

N/A

27.0 LB

60mm Hoodless Casters

C6

60mm Hoodless Hard Floor 
Casters

C6S
$35

STD

60mm Hoodless Chrome 
Accented Casters

C7

CASTER OPTIONSBASE OPTION

NC

NEW MODEL

FRAME

BLACK

PBK

WINTER 

WHITE

PWW 

MIDNIGHT PEBBLE  

PLASTIC AND MESH COLORS

MESH

STD
BA16P

•  Weight balanced tension adjustment  
    utilizes weight of user
•  Integrated control with fingertip levers
•  Pneumatic seat and height adjustment
•  Upright position tilt lock
•  Height adjustable 20" diameter footring

•  Weight balanced tension adjustment  
    utilizes weight of user
•  Integrated control with fingertip levers
•  Pneumatic seat and height adjustment
•  Upright position tilt lock
•  Height adjustable 20" diameter footring

NEW MODEL

NEW MODEL

BLACK FRAME AVAILABLE JUNE 2019
WHITE FRAME AVAILABLE SEPT. 2019

AVAILABILITY

27” Mid-Profile  
Aluminum Base - Polished

152 153


